
 

Effective: May 2024 

 

Extra Dish Order Form 
 

 
 

(Our Canteen provide 4 dishes and 1 soup for each lunch or dinner) 
 
 

Organization Name:  _____________________________     Representative:                          

Date of Camp period:                                   Telephone:                           
 

Choice of Dish(es) : (Maximum 2 dishes in one meal) 

Whole poultry can separate into 2 dishes (Dish) (Dish) 

 A) 

B) 

C) 

D) 

Roast Duck 

Deep Fried Chicken 

Salty Chicken 

Marinated Chicken 

$ 250 

$ 230 

$ 200 

$ 200 

 

E) 

F) 

G) 

H) 

I) 

J) 

 

Steak with Black Pepper Sauce 

Braised Grouper with Bean Curd   

Fish Fillet with Corn Sauce 

Pan Fried Pork Chop with Onions 

Deep Fried Pork Ribs in Sweet and Sour Sauce 

Steamed Chicken Pieces with Mushrooms  

$ 90 

$ 85 

$ 85 

$ 85 

$ 85 

$ 85 

 

K) 

L) 

M) 

N) 

O) 

P) 

Q) 

Seasonal Vegetables with Beef 

Chicken Fillet in Lemon Sauce 

Sauteed Diced Pork with Cashew Nuts  

Seasonal Vegetables with Mushroom 

Stewed Vegetables with Fungus & Mushroom  

Steamed Eggs with Preserved Eggs 

Steamed Fish with Preserved Vegetables 

$ 75 

$ 75 

$ 75 

$ 75 

$ 75 

$ 75 

$ 100 
 

Order Procedures: 
 Please complete the Extra Dish Order Form one month before and pay together with the balance 

charges.  
 Enquiry: 2792 4516  

Order Details 

Date Meal Choice of Dish (A-Q) Number Charges Remarks 

  Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

 Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

 Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

 Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

 Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

 Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

 Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

 Lunch/Dinner  dish/poultry   

   Total:   

 

*Charges are subject to change without prior notice   Signature of Representative:                             
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -   
For Official Use 
 

Total Charges: __________________  Receipt No : ________________  Staff      : ________________ 
 

Date:       __________________   Remarks :  _______________________________________________ 

 

<Personal Information Collection Statement>  
Chinese YMCA of Hong Kong undertakes to comply with the requirements of the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance to ensure that personal 
data kept are accurate and secured. Your personal information (including your name, email address, etc) may be used by Chinese YMCA of 
Hong Kong for the purposes of sending organizational updates, fundraising appeals, event invitations, surveys and other communication and 
marketing materials to you via telephone, post and/or electronic mails. If you do not wish to receive any communication from us, please email 
your full name in both Chinese and English, together with your membership number and telephone number to our Camp at 
wyccamp@ymca.org.hk. For any enquiries, please contact us at 2792 4516. 


